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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Seawind - CA * 111.575 27.700 27.275 28.525 28.075
21 4 1

1321 Abigail Qiu 9.350 9.225
1383 Gabriela Masuzzo 9.275 9.5759.500
1385 Hudsyn Cannon 9.075 8.900
1381 Hahle Taylor 9.350 9.550
1335 Caroline Wagner 9.025
1384 Hillary Cardinell 9.475
1336 Kate Miller 9.275

2 Elite - CA * 109.450 26.975 26.625 27.675 28.175
12 5 3

1333 Reagan Falter 9.200 9.375
1330 Erin Johnson 9.025 8.825 9.4509.225
1329 Natalie Woods 8.750 8.825 9.375
1331 Kai Hurst 8.975
1332 Reese Falter 9.3509.075

3 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 109.425 26.725 27.375 27.825 27.500
43 3 2

1310 Bridgette Timpano 8.950 9.000
1311 Erin McDermott 8.925 9.175 9.2509.350
1312 Alexis Ivankov 8.850
1368 Isabel Goins-Riley 9.200 9.175
1313 Zoe Bernstein 9.350
1369 Camille Bennett 9.0759.125

4 Bayshore Elite - CA * 107.675 25.125 27.700 27.250 27.600
36 1 5

1302 Amelia Muller 8.475 9.100
1303 Sofia Bruzoni 8.350 9.125 9.1258.725
1304 Morgan Baudler 8.300 9.425
1366 Kayla Hollister 9.300 9.250
1327 Elodie Serres 9.275 9.225

5 Tumbleweeds - NV * 107.325 25.700 27.650 26.825 27.150
64 2 6

1365 Cheyenne McCormick 8.750 9.350 9.1759.275
1301 Tatum Dobyns 8.500 9.450 8.9758.750
1326 Mckenna Chappell 8.450 8.850 9.0008.800
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6 Champion - CA * 104.950 25.450 24.825 27.300 27.375
55 6 4

1324 Abbigail Harrison 8.550 8.100
1387 Bella Hernandez 8.450 9.200
1323 Ruby Height 8.450
1337 Emma VonSeeburg 8.525 9.300
1386 Renee McCallion 8.200 9.1008.950
1322 Jessica Vielma Ornelas 9.0759.050
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